4 Lap Fat Bike Mens

Rank Plate #
1 402
2 406
3 409
4 452
5 403
6 451
7 450
8 410
9 456
10 449
11 401
12 438
13 408
14 437
15 405
16 407
17 404

6 Lap Fat Bike Mens

Rank Plate #
1 627
2 622
3 614
4 609
5 626
6 611
7 619
8 604
9 612
10 630
11 628
12 618
13 623
14 625
15 624
16 620
17 635
18 606
18 607
19 632
20 615
21 629
22 613
23 600
24 608
25 621
26 633
27 605
28 610
29 631
30 603
31 634

4 Lap Skinny Tire Mens
Rank Plate #

1 6

Name

Everett Wilkinson
Abner delos Santos
Simon North

Joel Batin

Tom Horner
Sylvain Laliberte
Michael Kim
Arthur Ste Croix
Trevor Sokolan
Brennan Babb
Theo Bennett
Jason Ocfemia
Brian Nieminen
Von Francisco
Evan Estigoy
Shaun Musgrave
Allan Plesniarski

Name

Greig Chirka
Colton Zabolotney
Rodrigo Hermosillo
Josh Barker

Eric Koster

Ken Germaine
David Jaeger

RJ Groot

Andrew Clipperton
Noah Antoniuk
Brandon Sandmaier
Warren Nishimura
Dean Mullin

Cory Dickinson
Curtis Lewis
Christopher Castro
OJ Maniaol

Ken Lewis

Jason Canty
Austin Sheppard
lan Celeste

Reyan Torres

Jeff Arevalo
Jeremy Loose
Erwin Montemayor
Travis Cummings
Darcy Matras

Ed Campbell

Tim Taylor-Smith
Stewart Wyllie
Jordan Kwasney
Dale Marchand

Name
Jason Lindstrand

Time
57:38:00
01:06
01:07
01:07
01:09
01:11
01:11
01:12
01:13
01:15
01:20
01:23
01:26

DNF

Time
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:23
01:23
01:24
01:26
01:26
01:27
01:28
01:28
01:29

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Time
01:08



